Platz

0 N O g A~ WN =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

PSN-Name
FANTASTIC78
Watthamster
G-Sturm
KYMCO__
Xaizzu
LARGO72
Krugi_ 78
Bloodmusic
Mikel1707
USCHICHEN
tOmaccamOt
Dammy_99
MikaNordin
SGEO11
KarateOldie
mr_mo_2012
Black-Wilk

Wertung

Platz

© o N s W N =

o o o o a4 o
@ o ke N2 o

Punkte

23
18
15
13
12
11
10

N W A OO N

Name
Mirko
Pascal
Gunnar
Martin
Steffen
Stephan
Sandro
Ralf
Michael
Sonja
Thomas
André
Dirk
Mario
Jorg
Chris
Mario

Gesamt
595
591
563
466
362
319
307
298
288
199
131
116

92
45
42
27
23

1
13
23
11
15
18
10

2 3 45 6 7 8 9

11(13(18
15 6 23
18 18 13
13 23 15
12 12 12
10 9 11

12
11
23
15
13
10

1515
1112
1823
23 11
1218
10 9

23
13
18
11
15
10

23
13
11
15
18
10

10
15
13
12
18
23
10

NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 11

6

11
15
18
23
13
12
10
11

12
15
23
18
10
13
11

9

13 14 15 16
15/13|23 |13
12 23 15 18
18 18 18 12
11 9 13 15
NS NS NS 11
10 12 12 10
13 NS NS 23

611 9 9 5 8 812 8 8 8 910 8 6
9 910 7 7 910 9 9/ NSNSNSNSNSNS 8
5 5 8 5 5 6/ 7 7 8NSNSNS§ 7 11 9 7
O NSNS 8 8 8 NSNSNS 9 91223 15 11 9

17
13
23
18
12
15
9
10
7
11
6
8

18
18
10
12
23
15
13
7
8
9
6

19 20 21 22 23 2425 26 27 28 29 30 /31 32 33 34
15/13 /18|15 23 23|13/23/13|15 15 15/18|23|23| 23
13 12 23 18 18 15/15 13 12 23 23 23 /15 15 15 18
23 23 10 23 15 1823 18 15 13 13 18 13 NS NS 11
18 15 15 10 11 11/12 12 12 18 11 9 NSNS NS 9
NS NS NS NS NS NS 18 15 18 NS NSNS/ 23 13 18 15
11 10 12 12 12 10 NSNS NS 12 12 12 NS NS NS 12
12 18 13 13 9 12|11 11 11 11 18 1112 18 12 5
9 8 8 7 8 9,9 9 9 NSNSNS 11 11 13 13

35
13
23
12
15
11

9
18
10

36
11
15
13
23
12

9

8
18

10 9 11 11 13 13/10 10 10 10 10 10 912 9 6 8 10
811 9 8 7 7/NSNSNSNSNSNS 7 10 11 7 6 6
11 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS/NS NS NS NS NS NS
12 23 15 10 18 1313 12 NF NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS/NS NS NS NS NS NS
7 7 5 NSNS NSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNS 8 8 8 NSNSNS 8 910 8 7 7
NSNSNS 6 6 7 NSNSNSNSNSNS 8 8 10 NS NS NS/NS NS NS/ NS NS NS/ NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS/NS NS NSNS NS NS NSNS NSNS 9 1310 NF NS 10 NF 0
NF NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NSINS NS NS| 9 10 8 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
8 8 7 NS NS NSNS NS NS/NS NS NSNS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS'NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS/NS NS NS NS NS NS



